

## Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

## Legislation Details

File #:	1172	2-20	Version:	1	Name:	DLP MOU 2021	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	11/1	7/2020			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	12/3	/2020			Final action:	12/3/2020	
Enactment date:	12/3	/2020			Enactment #:	R-620-2020	
Title: Sponsors:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government, to execute a Memorandum of Understanding with the Downtown Lexington Partnership to present public events on behalf of, and in partnership with, LFUCG, including Luminate Lexington Christmas Tree Lighting, Christmas Parade, And Thursday Night Live. [Council Office, Maynard]						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Final Signed MOA 2021, 2. Legistar Memo DLP MOA, 3. 00714452.pdf, 4. R-620-2020, 5. Contract #217-2020						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
12/3/2020	1	Urban Co	ounty Coun	cil	Ар	proved	Pass
12/1/2020	1	Urban Co	ounty Coun	cil	Red	ceived First Reading	